
Sublimation 
Transfer Paper

Fast Dry 

YIQIA DIGITAL Fast Dry Sublimation Transfer Paper promotes sublimation 
transfer to a brand new level of vivid color and reduces ink usage. Meanwhile, a 
good transfer rate is maintained. 

Product Size

Application Precautions Storage Validity

1 year

Features

Bright colors
Excellent line sharpness

Fast dry within 10 seconds

Polyester
Textile Printing

Hard Substrates
Home Furnishing

Place the paper 
on a pallet or shelf 15-20 cm 
above the ground. Stacking 

layers of no more than 8 layers
is recommended.

Recommended to store 
it in its original packaging, 

avoid direct sunlight, 
in a poly bag at temperatures 
of 10-30℃ and 40-70% RH.

Ink Coverage Transfer Rate Dry Speed

Rolls/CTN Length
24″/61cm

36″/91.4cm

44″/111.8cm

63″/160cm

64″/162cm

126”/320cm

2″/3″

2″/3″

2″/3″

2″/3″

2″/3″

2″/3″

2

2

1

1

1

1

Gram

100/120/150

200/300/500

1000/1500/2000

5000/6000/9500

10000/15200/20000m

 29/35/38

41/45/50/55

60/70/75

80/90/95

100GSM

CoreWidth


