



YIQIA<sup>®</sup>  
DIGITAL

# Fast Dry

## Sublimation Transfer Paper



YIQIA DIGITAL Fast Dry Sublimation Transfer Paper promotes sublimation transfer to a brand new level of vivid color and reduces ink usage. Meanwhile, a good transfer rate is maintained.



### Features

Bright colors  
Excellent line sharpness  
Fast dry within 10 seconds



### Application

Polyester  
Textile Printing  
Hard Substrates  
Home Furnishing



### Precautions

Place the paper  
on a pallet or shelf 15-20 cm  
above the ground. Stacking  
layers of no more than 8 layers  
is recommended.



### Storage

Recommended to store  
it in its original packaging,  
avoid direct sunlight,  
in a poly bag at temperatures  
of 10-30°C and 40-70% RH.



1 year

## Product Size

Width	Core	Rolls/CTN	Gram	Length
24"/61cm	2"/3"	2	29/35/38 41/45/50/55 60/70/75 80/90/95 100GSM	100/120/150 200/300/500 1000/1500/2000 5000/6000/9500 10000/15200/20000m
36"/91.4cm	2"/3"	2		
44"/111.8cm	2"/3"	1		
63"/160cm	2"/3"	1		
64"/162cm	2"/3"	1		
126"/320cm	2"/3"	1		



### Ink Coverage



### Transfer Rate



### Dry Speed

